
Asset A Input Data

Asset B Input Data

Probability Asset A
outperforms Asset B

The Commodities Long/Short Strategy (Narrow Version) uses a systematic method based on machine learning algorithms
that predict the relative performance of 8 liquid commodity futures contracts. The portfolio weights are proportional to
the signals, which are the estimated probabilities of the relative performance of each commodity. Rebalancing is carried
out on a daily basis only if the correlation between desired and actual portfolio weights is lower than a 0.975 threshold.  An
automatic mechanism is in place to adapt the strategy to anomalous data as detected by an independent machine
learning detection model.

Commodities L/S Strategy
Narrow Version

Bring asset management to the future

Description

Performance

Strategy Performance

 

1

$ 10M

10.1%

10.8%

Starting Portfolio

CAGR

Annual Vol

Final Portfolio $  18.08M

0.93

0.69

-14.6%

Sharpe Ratio

Calmar Ratio

Max Drawdown

Sortino Ratio 1.38

Returns
2015

22.1%

2016

16.6%

2017

7.6%

2018

13.4%

2019

-3.3%

2020

15.0%

Other Metrics

2021 YTD

-6.5%

A machine learning model (deep neural network) is trained to predict the probability that any given asset A outperforms
another asset B over a given time horizon. The model is trained on historical data of target assets and context indicators.
The output of the model is used to rank all the assets in the investment universe.

Model Development

Deep neural network
(Proprietary Architecture)

A large number of candidate models is trained in an asset-agnostic supervised learning framework
Hyperparameter optimization and input data selection is performed automatically using Genetic Algorithms
An optimal ensemble of predictors is selected and used to produce test (out-of-sample) predictions
An independent machine learning model is trained to estimate the probability of observing an anomalous feature
vector.

Development Steps



Corn
Wheat

Copper
Gold

Platinum
Silver

Grains and Oil-seeds Metals

The information contained in this document is based upon sources of information believed to be reliable. Axyon is not
answerable for the accuracy or completeness of the facts, opinions, expectations and results referred to therein. Whilst
every care has been taken in the preparation of this document, we do not accept any responsibility for damage of any kind
resulting from incorrect or incomplete information. This document is subject to change without notice. The value of the
investments may fluctuate. Past performance is no guarantee of future results. The information contained in this
document is solely intended for demonstration and information purposes and does not constitute, and should not be
construed as, investment advice or a recommendation to buy, sell, or otherwise transact in any investment including any
products or services or an invitation, offer or solicitation to engage in any investment activity.

The strategy trades liquid futures quoted at the Chicago Mercantile Exchange, London Metal Exchange and
Intercontinental Exchange. The net exposure of the portfolio to different commodity categories varies month by month
and is totally governed by the predictions of the proprietary machine learning model.

Traded Instruments

2

Net category exposure per month

Disclaimer

Bring asset management to the future

Contacts

Francesca Campanelli (Chief Commercial Officer): francesca.campanelli@axyon.ai
Website: https://www.axyon.ai/

Brent Crude Oil
RBOB Gasoline

Energy

https://www.axyon.ai/

