

Commodities L/S Strategy

Narrow Version

Description

The Commodities Long/Short Strategy (Narrow Version) uses a systematic method based on machine learning algorithms that predict the relative performance of **8 liquid commodity futures contracts**. The portfolio weights are proportional to the signals, which are the estimated probabilities of the relative performance of each commodity. Rebalancing is carried out on a daily basis only if the correlation between desired and actual portfolio weights is lower than a 0.975 threshold. An automatic mechanism is in place to adapt the strategy to anomalous data as detected by an independent machine learning detection model.

Performance

Returns	2021 YTD	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016	2015
	-6.5%	15.0%	-3.3%	13.4%	7.6%	16.6%	22.1%
Other Metrics							
Starting Portfolio		\$	10M	Sharpe Ratio			0.93
Final Portfolio		\$ 18.	.08M	Calmar Ratio			0.69
CAGR		1	0.1%	Sortino Ratio			1.38
Annual Vol		1	0.8%	Max Drawdow		vn -1	4.6%



Model Development

A machine learning model (deep neural network) is trained to predict the probability that any given asset A outperforms another asset B over a given time horizon. The model is trained on historical data of target assets and context indicators. The output of the model is used to rank all the assets in the investment universe.



Development Steps

- A large number of candidate models is trained in an asset-agnostic supervised learning framework
- Hyperparameter optimization and input data selection is performed automatically using Genetic Algorithms
- An optimal ensemble of predictors is selected and used to produce test (out-of-sample) predictions
- An independent machine learning model is trained to estimate the probability of observing an anomalous feature vector.

Traded Instruments

The strategy trades liquid futures quoted at the Chicago Mercantile Exchange, London Metal Exchange and Intercontinental Exchange. The net exposure of the portfolio to different commodity categories varies month by month and is totally governed by the predictions of the proprietary machine learning model.



Net category exposure per month



Contacts

Francesca Campanelli (Chief Commercial Officer): francesca.campanelli@axyon.ai Website: <u>https://www.axyon.ai/</u>

Disclaimer

The information contained in this document is based upon sources of information believed to be reliable. Axyon is not answerable for the accuracy or completeness of the facts, opinions, expectations and results referred to therein. Whilst every care has been taken in the preparation of this document, we do not accept any responsibility for damage of any kind resulting from incorrect or incomplete information. This document is subject to change without notice. The value of the investments may fluctuate. Past performance is no guarantee of future results. The information contained in this document is solely intended for demonstration and information purposes and does not constitute, and should not be construed as, investment advice or a recommendation to buy, sell, or otherwise transact in any investment including any products or services or an invitation, offer or solicitation to engage in any investment activity.